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Observations were drawn from Walgett Airport AWS {station 052088}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1020.013NW2621.01024.7Calm 5113.515:2628SW021.6-1.1Mo1
1020.611S22922.11024.69S6413.112:2141S022.30.5Tu2
1020.913SSE3121.51024.99ESE5215.412:3322W022.61.0We3
1018.47SSE72723.81022.517NNE4118.309:1028NNE025.94.9Th4
1021.411ESE2425.21024.77ESE5515.714:0330ENE026.05.2Fr5
1024.020ENE3625.51027.630NE5817.909:5550NE025.88.5Sa6
1022.315NNE84023.01026.431NNE6117.408:3852NNE024.99.9Su7
1018.113NNE4126.61021.924NNE55719.223:0956WSW028.110.5Mo8
1016.29NW87520.21018.5Calm 87119.003:3452NE15.620.816.6Tu9
1004.928NNW35523.61009.017N89817.115:1665NW10.824.213.1We10
1016.720SSW85515.91015.728W36913.000:1456WSW0.817.07.6Th11
1022.113SSW13819.91024.915S6614.711:4531SSW020.28.8Fr12
1024.17SW3120.61027.56S6613.312:5222SSW021.13.1Sa13
1021.69N3424.91026.67ENE5217.413:3430NW025.03.2Su14
1018.115NE13026.81023.217N6019.210:5830NNE027.98.0Mo15
1013.824N13028.71019.128NNE5121.313:5446NW029.610.2Tu16
1017.117WSW4026.21018.624S36719.608:0941SSW026.213.6We17
1020.59SE2024.31024.411ESE5416.809:2930S025.53.9Th18
1012.931N3029.81020.211ENE33322.217:2872W031.57.3Fr19
1013.017WSW64921.81015.217WNW89316.515:1730SW27.023.513.9Sa20
1017.411WSW3620.91020.76SSE6415.312:4122WSW021.64.6Su21
1019.420WSW13523.31021.46SSE6018.013:3135WSW023.74.2Mo22
1023.920SSW3319.51027.022S5812.912:3635S020.04.1Tu23
1020.019WSW3223.61024.811SSW5615.812:4735SW024.13.1We24
1017.813W2625.61022.19SE5118.611:3330SW025.94.8Th25
1015.422NW1729.11019.817NNW3721.213:1041NNW029.611.2Fr26
1012.619NNW1431.01017.613NNE84319.514:2741NW031.510.5Sa27
1011.420W11232.51014.717N3225.713:5137WNW033.216.1Su28
1013.811W2028.41018.813S4720.603:0026SSW029.08.6Mo29
1006.820N71333.41012.722NNE3025.123:0472NNW034.78.0Tu30

Statistics for September 2025
1017.51543224.61021.31455617.825.47.5Mean
1004.97#11215.91009.0Calm 33012.917.0-1.1Lowest
1024.131N87533.41027.631NNE89825.772#27.034.716.6Highest

54.2Total
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